HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2020 A.D.

	N
	Wednesday, January 15
	Makar Shankranti-Embassy will be closed

	F
	Friday, February 21
	Maha Shivaratri- Embassy open, reception only by phone, no visitors

	N
	Monday, March 9
	Falgu Purnima- Embassy will be closed

	I
	Wednesday, April 8
	Passover- Embassy will be closed at 13:00

	I
	Thursday, April 9
	Passover- Embassy will be closed

	I
	Friday, April 10
	Passover- Embassy will be closed

	N
	Monday, April 13
	Nepali New Year 2077 - Embassy will be closed

	I
	Tuesday, April 14
	Passover- Embassy will be closed at 14:00

	I
	Wednesday, April 15
	Passover- Embassy will be closed 

	I
	Thursday, April 16
	Passover- Embassy will be closed 

	I
	Wednesday, April 28
	Israel’s Memorial day - Embassy will be closed at 14:00

	I
	Thursday, April 29
	Israel's Independence Day (Yom HaAtzma'ut)- Embassy will be closed

	I
	Thursday, May 28
	Shavout -Embassy will be closed at 14:00

	I
	Friday, May 29
	Shavout -Embassy will be closed

	F
	Monday, August 3
	Janai Purnima - Embassy open, reception only by phone, no visitors

	
	Friday, September 18
	Rosh Hashanah- Embassy will be closed at 14:00

	I
	Monday, September 28
	Yom Kippur-Embassy will be closed

	N
	Monday, October 26
	Dashain Holidays –  Vijaya Dashami-  Embassy will be closed

	N
	Tuesday, October 27
	Dashain Holidays –  11th Day of Dashain Holiday -Embassy will be closed

	N
	Wednesday, October 28
	Dashain Holidays –  12th Day of Dashain Holiday  -Embassy will be closed

	N
	Thursday, October 29
	Dashain Holidays –  13th Day of Dashain Holiday  -Embassy will be closed

	N
	Monday, November 16
	Mha Puja  – Tihar Holidays (Newari New Year)
- Embassy will be closed

	N
	Tuesday, November 17
	Bhai Tika –  Tihar Holidays - Embassy will be closed
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